Pouch Inspector vs Pouch Inspector Light

Compatibility
Compatible with all known packaging machines
Compatible with all pouches
Compatible with all pills and tablets

Machine features

Inspection speed

End result
Inspection grade
Can process huge quantities
Can process small quantities
Hands free motorized inspection - accepts full spools of pouches for inspection
Manually transported inspection - per pouch strip (starts at 1 pouch)
Inspection from right hand side to left hand side
Can inspect repaired pouches
Whole batch can be inspected without interruption
Touchscreen operated
Tolerances per medication adjustable
Changed your mind? Change the configuration on a later point of time
Automatic separation of alarmed and alarm-free pouch rolls
Provides pouch roll with a sticker
Can be combined with the other configurations for an optimally efficient workflow*
Inspection local on machine
Printable lists and reports (Excel / PDF)
Standard lists and reports
Custom reports
Modulair purchase model
RFID* implementation possibility
End-to-end chain control in combination with Track&Trace*
Materials
Size and weight
Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Required workplace size (without spool)

Required workplace size (with spool)

Electrical and Operating Requirements
Power [W]
Power supply
Voltage [V]
Amperage [A]
Net frequency [Hz]
Operation temperature
Operation humidity
Operating System
Equipped with IMM (Inprocess Model Manager technology)
Web based - Control from any desired device on your network
Support
Remote
On location
Quality marks
GAMP & GMP documented
CE approved
Additions and accessories
Reel-to-Reel
Pi Transport
Cut&Roll
Pouch Winder
Mini Pi
Mini Keyboard
Pi Shaker
Spool Spinner round 42 cm
Spool Spinner hexagon 50 cm
Spool Spinner hexagon 42 cm

*Ask for detailed information about our systems and workflows to optimize the production process.

Pouch Inspector Light

<

up to
5400 pouches per hour
90 per minute
1,5 per second

Inspected pouches, unrolled
high
v
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Corian, Aluminum, Stainless Steel

55,5 cm

34 cm

62 cm

15 kg

Width: 55,5 cm
Depth: 34cm
Width: 93,4 cm
Depth: 34 cm

21.85inch
13.39inch
24.41inch
33 pounds

21.85inch
13.3%inch

36.77 inch
13.3%9inch

170
230 V~, 50-60 Hz
220 - 240
08-2
50 - 60
0-40°C32-104F
30-70%
Pi Web
v
Optional (with Module WEB BASED)

Module SUPPORT
Optional (with Module SUPPORT)

no
no (own Pi Light Transport)
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v

v
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no

v

no
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Pouch Inspector

<

up to
18.000 pouches per hour
300 per minute

5 per second

Inspected pouches, unrolled or on a spool
high

Optional (with Cut&Roll)
Optional (with Cut&Roll)
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Corian, Stainless Steel

Width:
Depth:
Width:
Depth:

40 cm
32cm
67 cm
35 kg
40 cm
32cm
141 cm
32cm

15.75inch
12.6inch
26.38inch
77 pounds
15.75inch
12.6inch

55.51inch
12.6inch

170
230V~, 50-60 Hz

220 -

240

08-2

50 -

60

0-40°C32-104F
30-70%
Pi Web

v
v

Module SUPPORT

Included in support contract
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