Pouch Inspector vs Pouch Inspector Light

	Pouch Inspector Light	Pouch Inspector
Compatibility		
Compatible with all known packaging machines	√	√
Compatible with all pouches	√	√
Compatible with all pills and tablets	·	√
Machine features	·	·
Inspection speed	up to 5400 pouches per hour 90 per minute 1,5 per second	up to 18.000 pouches per hour 300 per minute 5 per second
End result	Inspected pouches, unrolled	Inspected pouches, unrolled or on a spoo
Inspection grade	high	high
Can process huge quantities	√	√
Can process small quantities	√	√
Hands free motorized inspection – accepts full spools of pouches for inspection	√	no
Manually transported inspection – per pouch strip (starts at 1 pouch)	√	√
Inspection from right hand side to left hand side	√	√
Can inspect repaired pouches	· √	· √
Whole batch can be inspected without interruption	·	√
Touchscreen operated	→	√
	√	√
Tolerances per medication adjustable		
Changed your mind? Change the configuration on a later point of time	no	Optional (with Cut&Roll)
Automatic separation of alarmed and alarm-free pouch rolls	no	Optional (with Cut&Roll)
Provides pouch roll with a sticker	no	√
Can be combined with the other configurations for an optimally efficient workflow*	√	√
Inspection local on machine	√	√
Printable lists and reports (Excel / PDF)	√	√
Standard lists and reports	√	√
Custom reports	Optional	√
Modulair purchase model	√	no
RFID* implementation possibility	no	√
End-to-end chain control in combination with Track&Trace*	no	√
Materials	Corian, Aluminum, Stainless Steel	Corian, Stainless Steel
Size and weight		
Width	55,5 cm 21.85 inch	40 cm 15.75 inch
Depth	34 cm 13.39 inch	32 cm 12.6 inch
Height	62 cm 24.41 inch	67 cm 26.38 inch
Weight	15 kg 33 pounds	35 kg 77 pounds
Required workplace size (without spool)	Width: 55,5 cm 21.85 inch Depth: 34 cm 13.39 inch	Width: 40 cm 15.75 inch Depth: 32 cm 12.6 inch
Required workplace size (with spool)	Width: 93,4 cm 36.77 inch Depth: 34 cm 13.39 inch	Width: 141 cm 55.51 inch Depth: 32 cm 12.6 inch
Electrical and Operating Requirements		·
Power [W]	170	170
Power supply	230 V~, 50-60 Hz	230 V~, 50-60 Hz
Voltage [V]	220 - 240	220 - 240
Amperage [A]	0,8 - 2	0,8 - 2
Net frequency [Hz]	50 - 60	50 - 60
Operation temperature	0 - 40 °C 32 - 104 F	0 - 40 °C 32 - 104 F
Operation humidity	30 - 70 %	30 - 70 %
	Pi Web	Pi Web
Operating System		
Equipped with IMM (Inprocess Model Manager technology)	√ Ontional (with Madula WER RASED)	√
Web based - Control from any desired device on your network	Optional (with Module WEB BASED)	√
Support		
Remote	Module SUPPORT	Module SUPPORT
On location	Optional (with Module SUPPORT)	Included in support contract
Quality marks		
GAMP & GMP documented	√	√
CE approved	√	√
Additions and accessories		
Reel-to-Reel	no	√
Pi Transport	no (own Pi Light Transport)	√
Cut&Roll	no	√
Pouch Winder	√	√
Mini Pi	√	√
Mini Keyboard	· √	√ ·
Pi Shaker	no	√
	√	√
Spool Spinner round 42 cm Spool Spinner hexagon 50 cm	√ no	√ √

^{*}Ask for detailed information about our systems and workflows to optimize the production process.

